
Year 11 March Mock Exam Timetable 2023 
We wish you success, prepare well and try your best. 

 

Monday 6th March Tuesday 7th March  Wednesday 8th March Thursday 9th March Friday 10th March 

8.15am – 8.30am breakfast and exam preparation   8.35am all students to register in form    8.50am line up        

Morning mock exam 9am  

 
 

 
 

English Lang paper 1 
(105 mins) 

 

 
 
 

Geography paper 1 
(90 min) 

 
History paper 1 

(120 min) 
 

 
 
 

Chemistry 
(Triple 105 min) 

(Combined 70 min) 

 
 
 

Maths paper 2 
calculator 
(90 min) 

 
 
 
 

English Lang paper 2 
(125 min) 

                                        Break      11am – 11.25am  

                                      Period 3  

                                     Lunch 12.25pm -1.10pm  

                                         Afternoon mock exam 1.10pm  

 
 
 
 

Biology 
(Triple 105 min) 

(Combined 70 min) 

 
 
 
 

Maths paper 1 
Non calculator 

(90 min) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

English Literature paper 1 
(105 min) 

 
 
 
 

RE paper 1 (105 min) 
 

DT paper 1 (120 min) 
 

 
 
 

Business Studies paper 
1 (105 min) 

 
French Writing 

 F – (60 min) 
H (75 min) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 13th March Tuesday 14th March  Wednesday 15th March Thursday 16th March Friday 17th March 

Morning mock exam 9am 

 
 

            RE paper 2 
(105 min) 

 
Music Listening (90 

min) 
 

 

 
 

Geography paper 2 
(90 min) 

 
History paper 2     

 (120 min) 
 

 
 

Physics 
(Triple 105 min) 

(Combined 70 min) 

 
 

Maths paper 3 
calculator 
(90 min) 

 
 

Computer Science 
paper 2 (90 min) 

                                        Break      11am – 11.25am  

                                    
Spanish Listening  

F (35 min)/ H (45 min) 
 

Period 3 (11.25)  

                                       Lunch 12.25pm -1.10pm  

                                    Afternoon mock exam 1.10pm  

 
Hosp & Catering 

 (90 min) 
 

RE paper 1 Clash (105 
min) 

 
Computer Science 
paper 1 (90 min) 

 
Business Studies paper 2 

(105 min) 
 

French Listening  
F (35 min)/ H (45 min) 
 

 
 

         English Lit paper 2 
(135 min) 

 

 
Spanish Writing 

 F (75 min)/ H (80 min) 
 

French Reading  
 F 45 (min)/ H (60 min) 

 

 
Statistics paper 1 

 (90 min) 
 

Spanish Reading  
F (45 min) /H (60 min)  

 

 

 

 

 

• Monday 20th March - Art exam. All day. 

• Tuesday 21st March - DT coursework preparation. All day. 

• Wednesday 23rd March - Hospitality and Catering practical 9am – 12.25pm. 


